
• Precision Level
• Material
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★★  
Brass 
Conductive 
Straight
Small Hand Tools 
Straight
.184" (4.6mm) 
.184" (4.6mm) 
4" (101mm)
0.4
662847005220 
8205.70.00.60 
EAR99

India

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Part#:  227A

Pin Vise - Straight -★★- Brass - 0 - .015” 

The 227A two star brass handle pin vise has a 0” -.015” opening chuck.  
The overall length 4”. 

227A


